
BELGICKÉ MODROBÍLÉ / BELGIAN BLUE

ZBM 531

PEDIGREE

3/2025

GROWTH 0 0

DAILY GAIN 120 D.94

DAILY GAIN 210 D93

DAILY GAIN 365 D91

INDEX - GROWTH93

maternal effect123

CONFORMATION

HEIGHT93

LENTH96

WEIGHT98

CAPACITY100

MUSCULARITY100

BREEDING TYPE100

162 kg

267 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 450 kg

10 8 10 6 8 8 7 8 9 8 82 1408 g

1171 g

INDIGO 
Herman Anton,MVDr,ing.,Varnsdorfborn: 02.02.2023 breeder:

easy

Muscularity
Breeding type Total

weight 210 d.

CALVING

MAMBO des Peupliers Saddo des Peupliers

ZBM-496 Reza des Peupliers difficult normal

CZ212337951 Klazien 30

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

CALVES

daily g. since birth

daily gain in test

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

PERFORMANCE TEST

weight 365 d

Frame Body capacity

HERDS

BETTY z Dubnice Attribut du Fond de Bois

EASY CALVING IN CROSSING WITH HOLSTEIN

93

96

98

100

100

100

80 92 104 116 128 140

HEIGHT

LENTH

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MUSCULARITY

BREEDING TYPE

EASY CALVING

94

93

91

93

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

DAILY GAIN 120 D.

DAILY GAIN 210 D

DAILY GAIN 365 D

INDEX - GROWTH

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs

Champion ZBM-517 a Indigo ZBM-531
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